20-222/2019
Por.¢.

RP Zapad a MX Sport Cup
Jeskova Ves
12. 05. 2019

TABULKA PRUJEZDG

Finale2 MX 65
Trieda Class MX65

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

17:05:10
12.05.19
1

8

9

118(303| 14 |
118(303| 14 |
118(303| 14 |
118(303| 14 |
118(303| 14 |
118(303| 14 |
118(303| 14 |
118(303| 14 |

118|303| 14 |

10 118|303| 14 |

11 118|303|

12 118|303|



